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BAWC DIVISION MEETING DATES 2019 

 
 

BRADFORD CITY DIVISION  
All meetings 12.30pm-2pm 

 
Wednesday 6 February 2019 (Farrow)  
Wednesday 3 April 2019 (Kensington) 

Wednesday 5 June 2019 (Farrow)  
Wednesday 7 August 2019 (Kensington) 

Wednesday 2 October 2019 (Farrow)  
Wednesday 4 December 2019 (Kensington) 

 
 
 

AWC DIVISION 
All meetings 12.30pm-2pm  

 
Silsden and Steeton Medical Group Practice 

Elliot Street, Silsden, BD20 0DG 
 

Wednesday 13 February 2019 
Wednesday 10 April 2019 
Wednesday 12 June 2019 

Wednesday 14 August 2019 
Wednesday 09 October 2019 

Wednesday 11 December 2019 
 
 
 

BRADFORD DISTRICTS DIVISION 
All meetings 12.30pm-2pm  

 
Wednesday 27 February 2019 (Horton Park)  

Wednesday 17 April 2019 (Shipley)  
Wednesday 26 June 2019 (Horton Park)  
Wednesday 21 August 2019 (Shipley)  

Wednesday 16 October 2019 (Horton Park) 
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